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Public Library Improvement Fund 2017

Successful Individual Applications

Applicant Project

Aberdeen City Library Services Reel Futures

Falkirk Community Trust Library Love Podcast & Vlog

Glasgow Life Gorbals Employability & Young Entrepreneurs Club
Inverclyde Library Service clubIN@the Llbrary

Midlothian Library Service Health Literacy & Self-management Training
Renfrewshire Libraries Get on Board

Shetland Library Service Shetland’s War 2017

West Lothian Library Service More Chances

Western Isles Library Service Library +

Award Amount

£9,000
£2,620
£45,606
£7,600
£12,550
£8,000
£16,000
£1,850

£9,500



Information

Successful Collaborative Applications

Applicant
Inverclyde Library Service & Partners
Inverclyde & Midlothian Library Services

South Ayrshire & North Ayrshire Library Services

Project
Library Live!
AU-Some Libraries!

Mind An Read Well!

Award Amount
£35,100
£16,484

£8,542



