

## Public Library Improvement Fund 2017 <u>Successful Individual Applications</u>

Applicant	Project	Award Amount
Aberdeen City Library Services	Reel Futures	£9,000
Falkirk Community Trust	Library Love Podcast & Vlog	£2,620
Glasgow Life	Gorbals Employability & Young Entrepreneurs Club	£45,606
Inverclyde Library Service	clubIN@the Library	£7,600
Midlothian Library Service	Health Literacy & Self-management Training	£12,550
Renfrewshire Libraries	Get on Board	£8,000
Shetland Library Service	Shetland's War 2017	£16,000
West Lothian Library Service	More Chances	£1,850
Western Isles Library Service	Library +	£9,500



## **Successful Collaborative Applications**

Applicant	Project	Award Amount
Inverclyde Library Service & Partners	Library Live!	£35,100
Inverclyde & Midlothian Library Services	AU-Some Libraries!	£16,484
South Ayrshire & North Ayrshire Library Services	Mind An Read Well!	£8,542